
100 Elephant & Castle - Liverpool Street - Shadwell

Daily
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Mondays to Fridays
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0600 0615 0630 0640 0650 1927 1937 1947 1957 2345
Southwark Station „ 0606 0621 0636 0646 0656 Then 1935 1943 1953 2003 Then 2351
Ludgate Circus Ê 0610 0625 0640 0650 0700 about 1940 1947 1957 2007 about 2355
Liverpool Street Station Bus Stn „ Ê 0621 0636 0651 0702 0713 every 1952 1958 2006 2016 every 0004
Aldgate Station „ 0625 0640 0655 0707 0718 7-8 minutes 1957 2003 2011 2021 12 minutes 0008
Tower Gateway Station „ DLR 0627 0642 0657 0710 0721 until 2001 2007 2015 2025 until 0010
Wapping High Street, Wapping Lane „ 0632 0647 0702 0716 0727 2007 2013 2021 2031 0015
Shadwell Station „ DLR 0637 0652 0707 0722 0733 2012 2018 2026 2036 0020

Saturdays (also Good Friday)
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0600 0615 0630 0818 0828 1839 1849 1859 1909 2345
Southwark Station „ 0606 0621 0636 Then 0824 0834 Then 1845 1855 1905 1915 2351
Ludgate Circus Ê 0609 0624 0639 about 0827 0837 about 1849 1859 1909 1919 Then 2355
Liverpool Street Station Bus Stn „ Ê 0618 0633 0648 every 0836 0846 every 1858 1908 1918 1928 every 0004
Aldgate Station „ 0622 0637 0652 12 minutes 0840 0850 7-8 minutes 1902 1912 1922 1932 12 minutes 0008
Tower Gateway Station „ DLR 0624 0639 0654 until 0842 0852 until 1904 1914 1924 1934 until 0010
Wapping High Street, Wapping Lane „ 0629 0644 0659 0847 0857 1909 1919 1929 1939 0015
Shadwell Station „ DLR 0634 0649 0704 0852 0902 1914 1924 1934 1944 0020

Sundays and other Public Holidays
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0655 0715 0735 0755 0810 0825 0840 0855 0909 2345
Southwark Station „ 0701 0721 0741 0801 0816 0831 0846 0901 0915 Then 2351
Ludgate Circus Ê 0704 0724 0744 0804 0819 0834 0849 0904 0918 about 2355
Liverpool Street Station Bus Stn „ Ê 0713 0733 0753 0813 0828 0843 0858 0913 0927 every 0004
Aldgate Station „ 0717 0737 0757 0817 0832 0847 0902 0917 0931 12 minutes 0008
Tower Gateway Station „ DLR 0719 0739 0759 0819 0834 0849 0904 0919 0934 until 0010
Wapping High Street, Wapping Lane „ 0724 0744 0804 0824 0839 0854 0909 0924 0939 0015
Shadwell Station „ DLR 0729 0749 0809 0829 0844 0859 0914 0929 0944 0020

�

We do all we can to run the services shown but circumstances beyond our
control mean that we may not always succeed. Special services run during the
Christmas and New Year Holiday, with no buses on Christmas Day.

London Travel Information
020 7222 1234  24 hours

Operated by Stagecoach East London
for London Buses

If you have any comments regarding this service, 
please write to Customer Service Centre, 
London Buses, 172 Buckingham Palace Road,
London SW1W 9TN. Telephone 020 7918 4300.

30.11.02
T4563O



100 Shadwell - Liverpool Street - Elephant & Castle

Daily

Mondays to Fridays
Shadwell Station „ DLR 0600 0615 0630 0640 0648 0653 0658 0705 1938 2350
Wapping High Street, Wapping Lane „ 0604 0619 0634 0644 0652 0657 0702 0709 Then 1944 Then 2354
Tower Gateway Station „ DLR 0610 0625 0640 0650 0658 0703 0711 0719 about 1954 about 0001
Aldgate Station „ 0613 0628 0643 0653 0701 0706 0714 0724 every 1957 every 0004
Liverpool Street Station Bus Stn „ Ê 0617 0632 0647 0657 0705 0711 0721 0731 7-8 minutes 2001 12 minutes 0008
Ludgate Circus Ê 0627 0642 0657 0707 0717 0727 0737 0747 until 2009 until 0016
Southwark Station „ 0629 0644 0659 0710 0720 0730 0740 0750 2011 0018
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0634 0649 0704 0716 0726 0736 0746 0756 2016 0023

Saturdays (also Good Friday)
Shadwell Station „ DLR 0600 0615 0630 0838 1830 1840 1850 2350
Wapping High Street, Wapping Lane „ 0604 0619 0634 Then 0842 Then 1834 1844 1854 2354
Tower Gateway Station „ DLR 0610 0625 0640 about 0848 about 1841 1851 1901 Then 0001
Aldgate Station „ 0613 0628 0643 every 0851 every 1844 1854 1904 every 0004
Liverpool Street Station Bus Stn „ Ê 0616 0631 0646 12 minutes 0854 7-8 minutes 1848 1858 1908 12 minutes 0008
Ludgate Circus Ê 0623 0638 0653 until 0902 until 1856 1906 1916 until 0016
Southwark Station „ 0625 0640 0655 0904 1858 1908 1918 0018
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0630 0645 0700 0910 1903 1913 1923 0023

Sundays and other Public Holidays
Shadwell Station „ DLR 0655 0715 0735 0755 0810 0825 0840 0855 0910 0922 0935 2350
Wapping High Street, Wapping Lane „ 0659 0719 0739 0759 0814 0829 0844 0859 0914 0926 0940 Then 2354
Tower Gateway Station „ DLR 0705 0725 0745 0805 0820 0835 0850 0905 0920 0932 0947 about 0001
Aldgate Station „ 0708 0728 0748 0808 0823 0838 0853 0908 0923 0936 0951 every 0004
Liverpool Street Station Bus Stn „ Ê 0711 0731 0751 0811 0826 0841 0856 0911 0926 0940 0955 12 minutes 0008
Ludgate Circus Ê 0718 0738 0758 0818 0833 0848 0903 0918 0933 0948 1003 until 0016
Southwark Station „ 0720 0740 0800 0820 0835 0850 0905 0920 0935 0950 1005 0018
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0725 0745 0805 0825 0840 0855 0910 0925 0940 0955 1010 0023
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We do all we can to run the services shown but circumstances beyond our
control mean that we may not always succeed. Special services run during the
Christmas and New Year Holiday, with no buses on Christmas Day.

London Travel Information
020 7222 1234  24 hours

Operated by Stagecoach East London
for London Buses

If you have any comments regarding this service, 
please write to Customer Service Centre, 
London Buses, 172 Buckingham Palace Road,
London SW1W 9TN. Telephone 020 7918 4300.

30.11.02
T4563T


